ORDINANCE/RESOLUTION REQUEST

Please email requests to the Mayor's Legislative Team at MileHighOrdinance@DenverGov.org by NOON on Wednesday.

All fields must be completed.
Incomplete request forms will be returned to sender which may cause a delay in processing.

acceptance, contract execution, municipal code change, supplemental request, etc.) Request an Ordinance in excess of \$500,000 for NASI. 3. Requesting Agency: Department of Aviation 4. Contact Person: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance) Name: Ron Morin Phone: 303-342-2855 Email: Ron.Morin@flydenver.com							Date of Request: August 2, 20	11		
Yes No	Ple	ase marl	k one:	⊠ Bill Request	or	☐ Resolution F	Request			
If yes, please explain: 2. Title: (Include a one sentence description that clearly indicates the type of request – name of company or contractor, grant acceptance, contract execution, municipal code change, supplemental request, etc.) Request an Ordinance in excess of \$500,000 for NASL. 3. Requesting Agency: Department of Aviation 4. Contact Person: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance) Name: Ron Morin Phone: 303-342-2855 Email: Ron.Morin@flydenver.com 5. Contact Person: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and second reading, if necessary) Name: Brian Elms Phone: 303-342-2878 Email: Brian Elms@flydenver.com 6. General description of proposed ordinance including contract scope of work if applicable: Due to heavy anticipated use deicer chemicals, the expenditures will exceed \$499.999. NASI is supplying the runway deicer fluid for the airport and it is critical that we maintain adequate inventory for the 2011/2012 snow season. Please include the following: a. Duration: b. Location: DIA c. Affected Council District: 11 d. Benefits: Operational requirement for the airport. c. Costs: Current Contract Amount Additional Funds Total Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) 499,999 499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date:	1.	Has you	ur agency su	bmitted this request in	the last 1	2 months?				
2. Title: (Include a one sentence description that clearly indicates the type of request – name of company or contractor, grant acceptance, contract execution, municipal code change, supplemental request, etc.) Request an Ordinance in excess of \$500,000 for NASI. 3. Requesting Agency: Department of Aviation 4. Contact Person: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance) Name: Ron Morin Phone: 303-342-285 Email: Ron Morin@flydenver.com 5. Contact Person: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and second reading, if necessary) Name: Brian Elms Phone: 303-342-2278 Email: Brian.Flms@flydenver.com 6. General description of proposed ordinance including contract scope of work if applicable: Due to heavy anticipated use deicer chemicals, the expenditures will exceed \$499,999. NASI is supplying the runway deicer fluid for the airport and it is critical that we maintain adequate inventory for the 2011/2012 snow season. Please include the following: a. Duration: b. Location: DIA c. Affected Council District: 11 d. Benefits: Operational requirement for the airport. c. Costs: Current Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) 499,999 499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number:			Yes	⊠ No						
Request an Ordinance in excess of \$500,000 for NASI. 3. Requesting Agency: Department of Aviation 4. Contact Person: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance) • Name: Ron Morin • Phone: 303-342-2855 • Email: Ron.Morin@flydenver.com 5. Contact Person: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and second reading, if necessary) • Name: Brian Elms • Phone: 303-342-2278 • Email: Brian.Elms@flydenver.com 6. General description of proposed ordinance including contract scope of work if applicable: Due to heavy anticipated use deicer chemicals, the expenditures will exceed \$499,999. NASI is supplying the runway deicer fluid for the airport and it is critical that we maintain adequate inventory for the 2011/2012 snow season. Please include the following: a. Duration: b. Location: DIA c. Affected Council District: 11 d. Benefits: Operational requirement for the airport. e. Costs: Current Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) 499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date: Date:		If y	es, please ex	plain:						
3. Requesting Agency: Department of Aviation 4. Contact Person: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance) • Name: Ron Morin • Phone: 303-342-2855 • Email: Ron.Morin@flydenver.com 5. Contact Person: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and second reading. If necessary) • Name: Brian Elms • Phone: 303-342-2278 • Email: Brian: Elms@flydenver.com 6. General description of proposed ordinance including contract scope of work if applicable: Due to heavy anticipated use deicer chemicals, the expenditures will exceed \$499.999. NASI is supplying the runway deicer fluid for the airport and it is critical that we maintain adequate inventory for the 2011/2012 snow season. **Please include the following:** a. Duration: b. Location: DIA c. Affected Council District: 11 d. Benefits: Operational requirement for the airport. e. Costs: **Current Contract Amount** Additional Funds** Total Contract Amount** (A) (B) (A+B) 499.999 **Current Contract Term** Added Time** New Ending Date** **To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team:** SIRE Tracking Number:	2.			agency submitted this request in the last 12 months? es No please explain: clude a one sentence description that clearly indicates the type of request – name of company or contractor, grant execution, municipal code change, supplemental request, etc.) st an Ordinance in excess of \$500,000 for NASI. g Agency: Department of Aviation erson: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance): 8 Ron.Morin@flydenver.com erson: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will present the item at Mayor Council and who will be for first and second reading, if necessary): 8 Brian Elms: 8 303-342-2278: 8 Brian.Elms@flydenver.com escription of proposed ordinance including contract scope of work if applicable: 9 heavy anticipated use deicer chemicals, the expenditures will exceed \$499,999. NASI is supplying the runway deicer port and it is critical that we maintain adequate inventory for the 2011/2012 snow season. Indee the following: uration: ocation: DIA ffected Council District: 11 enefits: Operational requirement for the airport. osts: Current Contract Amount Additional Funds Total Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B)						
4. Contact Person: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance) • Name: Ron Morin • Phone: 303-342-2855 • Email: Ron.Morin@flydenver.com 5. Contact Person: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and second reading, if necessary) • Name: Brian Elms • Phone: 303-342-2278 • Email: Brian.Elms@flydenver.com 6. General description of proposed ordinance including contract scope of work if applicable: Due to heavy anticipated use deicer chemicals, the expenditures will exceed \$499,999. NASI is supplying the runway deicer fluid for the airport and it is critical that we maintain adequate inventory for the 2011/2012 snow season. Please include the following: a. Duration: b. Location: DIA c. Affected Council District: 11 d. Benefits: Operational requirement for the airport. e. Costs: Current Contract Amount Additional Funds Total Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) 499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number:	Request an Ordinance in excess of \$500,000 for NASI.									
Name: Ron Morin Phone: 303-342-2855 Email: Ron Morin@flydenver.com 5. Contact Person: (with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and second reading, if necessary) Name: Brian Elms Phone: 303-342-2278 Email: Brian-Elms@flydenver.com 6. General description of proposed ordinance including contract scope of work if applicable: Due to heavy anticipated use deicer chemicals, the expenditures will exceed \$499,999. NASI is supplying the runway deicer fluid for the airport and it is critical that we maintain adequate inventory for the 2011/2012 snow season. Please include the following: a. Duration: b. Location: DIA c. Affected Council District: 11 d. Benefits: Operational requirement for the airport. e. Costs: Current Contract Amount Additional Funds Total Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) 499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number:	3.	Reques	ting Agency:	: Department of Aviation	n					
available for first and second reading, if necessary) Name: Brian Elms Phone: 303-342-2278 Email: Brian.Elms@flydenver.com 6. General description of proposed ordinance including contract scope of work if applicable: Due to heavy anticipated use deicer chemicals, the expenditures will exceed \$499,999. NASI is supplying the runway deicer fluid for the airport and it is critical that we maintain adequate inventory for the 2011/2012 snow season. Please include the following: a. Duration: b. Location: DIA c. Affected Council District: 11 d. Benefits: Operational requirement for the airport. e. Costs: Current Contract Amount Additional Funds Total Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) 499,999 499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date:	4.	Na:Pho	me: Ron Mo one: 303-34	orin 2-2855	proposed o	ordinance)				
Due to heavy anticipated use deicer chemicals, the expenditures will exceed \$499,999. NASI is supplying the runway deicer fluid for the airport and it is critical that we maintain adequate inventory for the 2011/2012 snow season. Please include the following: a. Duration: b. Location: DIA c. Affected Council District: 11 d. Benefits: Operational requirement for the airport. e. Costs: Current Contract Amount Additional Funds Total Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) 499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date:	5.	availabi ■ Nai ■ Pho	me: Brian E one: 303-342	<u>d second reading, if nec</u> c Elms 2-2278	resent the item at Mayor Council and who will be					
fluid for the airport and it is critical that we maintain adequate inventory for the 2011/2012 snow season. Please include the following: a. Duration: b. Location: DIA c. Affected Council District: 11 d. Benefits: Operational requirement for the airport. e. Costs: Current Contract Amount Additional Funds Total Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) 499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date:	6.	Genera	l description	of proposed ordinance	e including	g contract scope of	work if applicable:			
a. Duration: b. Location: DIA c. Affected Council District: 11 d. Benefits: Operational requirement for the airport. e. Costs: Current Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) (499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date:	flui							r		
b. Location: DIA c. Affected Council District: 11 d. Benefits: Operational requirement for the airport. e. Costs: Current Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) (499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date:				ollowing:						
c. Affected Council District: 11 d. Benefits: Operational requirement for the airport. e. Costs: Current Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) (499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date:				DIA						
d. Benefits: Operational requirement for the airport. e. Costs: Current Contract Amount Additional Funds Total Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) 499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date:				ouncil District: 11						
e. Costs: Current Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) 499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date: Date:		d.	c. Affected Council District:		nt for the	airport.				
Current Contract Amount (A) (B) (A+B) (499,999 Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date:				1		1				
Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date:				Contract Amount	A	dditional Funds	Total Contract Amount			
Current Contract Term Added Time New Ending Date To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date:							(A+B)			
To be completed by Mayor's Legislative Team: SIRE Tracking Number: Date:				* *		()	` ,			
SIRE Tracking Number: Date:			Curren	nt Contract Term		Added Time	New Ending Date			
SIRE Tracking Number: Date:				To be	complete	l hy Mayor's Legisla	ative Team:			
	SIF	RE Tracki	ing Number:		-	,, <u></u>				
	Ordinance Request Number:									

	g.	Goals:	NA								
7.	Is there explain		troversy	surroundii	ng this ordin	ance? (Grou	ips or indivi	duals who m	ay have cond	cerns about it?)	Please
					To be comp	oleted by May	vor's Logisla	ativa Taam:			
SIF	RE Tracki	ing Numb	per:			петей бу Маз	yor s Legisii				
	dinance R							Date:			

f. Date Goals Assigned: